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Average 7th Tradition 
and Expenses

Total 7th Tradition: $  17,503.89

Average Monthly Contribution  $   1,458.66

Total Expenses : $ 15,863.67

Average  Monthly Expenses: $   1,321.97

        
 



Monthly Revenue 7th Trad
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7th Tradition by District 
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Contributions $198.50 $6,369.1 $2,037.2 $415.78 $100.00 $980.00 $3,191.7 $2,011.1 $1,275.0 $498.17 $427.20

Percentage 1.13% 36.39% 11.64% 2.38% 0.00% 0.57% 5.60% 18.23% 0.00% 0.00% 11.49% 7.28% 0.00% 2.85% 2.44%
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2025 Monthly Operating 
Expenses 
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2025 Expenses by 
Purpose  

Rent
Rent

Processing
Fee

Office
Supplies

Insurance Water Website Internet
Phone
Service

Quarterly
Contributi

ons

Area 48
and D 1

Software -
CRM

AA -
Northeast

Communic
ations

Percentage 49.14% 0.19% 8.13% 3.76% 3.09% 4.53% 15.53% 0.38% 11.35% 0.57% 1.88% 0.44% 1.01%

Expenses $7,795.75 $29.88 $1,289.18 $596.53 $489.83 $719.25 $2,464.35 $60.00 $1,800.00 $90.00 $299.00 $70.00 $159.90
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2025 Summary

Net positive monthly cash flow!

CDCO Checking Account balance @ 12/31/25: $ 6,740.41

CDCO Prudent reserve in Business Savings: $  11,517.70

Current Cash on hand covers approx. 13.81 months 

Questions ?
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